FORM Nc. 1406-8		G SUCCESSOR-INTESTA	te estate.	COPTRIENT 18	TEVENS-NESS LA	W PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, C	OR 8720
NB	2)7-25-95P03	:44 RCVD	OI Mas	Page 19286	
3276					STATE OF S		<
	In the Probat	e Court of th	e County of .	Klamath		Oregon	
Small Estate	e of ·)	Est	1505 NOL A. 50	115200	
st contract	الحاف فالمعاجم ومعاصيتهم والمراجع	44342 B	(
DIANA	A JEAN HILL			AFFIDAV	INTESTATE E	NG SUCCESSOR	
	NA CLINER PROVIDENCE	ersent > NGA 1	Deceased.)	\i	in many	aller	
STATEOF	OREGON, Coun	ty of Klama	th) ss.	- Alba	(Div	
heir of the a This affiday	above named dece vit is made pursua	edent and a "cla nt to Oregon Ro	iming successor evised Statutes,	r" to a portion of Sections 114.50.	f said decedent' 5 to 114.560.	pose and say that: I a s estate as set forth b	elow
(1) l Domicile/P	Name of Decedent Post Office Address	Diana 7632 T	Jean Hill opanga Cyn.	Blvd., No. J	Age 53 So 13, Canoga	c. <i>Sec.No.</i> 570-52-73 Park, CA 91304	806
(2)	Decedent died	November 9	, 19.94	,at West Va	lley Hospit	a1	
A certified	copy of decedent's	death certifica	te is attached he	ereto.			
(2)	A description of a	ll of decedent's	property. inclu	uding the fair m	arket value of	the real property an	d th
fair market	t value of the pers	onal property, i	s:				
F	Real Property Legal Desci	ription (Including Cou	nty)		- 16	Fair Marke \$13.00	
•••••	OregonShore	S, Unit.2, T	ract.1113,	SLOCK	L19	\$13,00	
		······································					
							•••••
	Personal Prop	erty Description				Fair Mark	et Val
<u>.</u>							
			••••••				
••••••••••••••			••••••		•••••••		
						••••••	
, (4)	No application or	petition for the	appointment o	of a personal rep	presentative has	been granted in Ore	gon.
(5)	The decedent die	d intestate.				1	
(6)	Decedent's heirs	and the last add	iress of each as	known to affiai	nt are:		
	N	anie			Last Known Addr		
******	SeeE	xhibitA"	ttached her	etoandinco	rporatedhei	cein	
•••••••				••••••			
							•••••
	opy of this affidav known address sta	it showing the e				mailed to each heir d	at tl
	The interest in d	ame			Interest		
(7)				ato and inco	rnoratedhe	cein	
(7)		xhibit."A"	artachedner	6.00			
(7)		xhibit."A".,	ittachedher				
(7)		xhibit."A" ;	artached her				
(7)		xhibit"A":	Lached her				

AFFINAVIT OF CLAIMING SHOOPSCOB ... INTEGTATE Prine 1_ *** 1

ţ

(8) Reasonable efforts have been made to ascertain creditors of the estate. The expenses of and claims against the estate remaining unpaid or on account of which the affiant or any other person is entitled to reimbursement from the estate, including the known or estimated amounts thereof and the names and addresses of the creditors, as known to the affiant are:

Name of Creditor	Address	Nature of Expense/Claim	Known or Estimated Amount
None		• • • • •	
•			

A copy of the affidavit showing the date of filing will be delivered to each creditor who has not been paid in full or mailed to the creditor at the last known address.

(9) The name and address of each person known to the alfiant to assert a claim against the estate which the affiant disputes and the last known or estimated amount thereof:

Name	Address	Known or Estimated Amount
None		
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
	······	••••••

A copy of the affidavit showing the date of filing will be delivered to each of the above or mailed to each person at each person's last known address.

(10) A copy of the affidavit showing the date of filing will be mailed or delivered to the Adult and Family Services Division, Estate Administration Section and to the Department of Revenue, Salem, Oregon.

(11) Claims against the estate not listed herein or in amounts larger than those listed herein may be barred unless:

(b) A personal representative of the estate is appointed within the time allowed under ORS 114.555.

(12) The claim(s), if any, listed in Section (9) may be barred unless:

(a) A petition for summary determination is filed within four months of the filing of this affidavit; or

(b) A personal representative of the estate is appointed within the time alowed under ORS 114.555.

Signed and sworn to before me on



Notary Public for Oregon. My commission expires ... MINNESOTA

ORS 114.545(3) requires that an affiant or claiming successor's deed executed in the manner required by ORS Chapter 93 be recorded in the deed records of any county in which real property belonging to the decedent is situated. EXCERPT FROM ORS 114.515: "If the estate consists of personal property having a fair market value of \$25,000 or less, or real property having a fair market value of \$60,000 or less, or a combination of personal property having a fair market value of \$25,000 or less, and real property having a fair market value of \$60,000 or less, or a combination of personal property having a fair market value of \$25,000 or less, and real property having a fair

market value of \$60,000 or less, and less than 30 days after the death of the decedent, one or more of the claiming successors may file an affidavit with the clerk of the probate court in any cov⁻¹¹ where there is venue for a proceeding seeking the c⁻⁻ointment of a personal representative for the estate. The affidavit shall contain the informat

age 2-AFFIDAVIT OF CLAIMING SUCCESSOR-INTESTATE ESTATE.

EXHIBIT A To the Small Estate Affidavit of Diana Jean Hill

Heir	Address	Interest
Sophina L. Hansen	2840 Kentucky Ave., So	
o real	St. Louis Park, MN 55426	1/9
Yvonne M. O'Conner	22011 Ave. San Luis	
and	Woodland Hills, CA 91364	1/9
	dian of Nicholas Taylor Nash Zela	
•	22011 Ave. San Luis	
	Woodland Hills, CA 91364	1/9
Ronald D. Clark	4853 Columbus Ave., So.	
	Minneapolis, MN 55417	1/9
Yvette M. Henry	1450 Via Latina Dr.	
-	Camarillo, CA 93012	1/9
Yvette M. Henry, Guardian	1/9	
11 11	Joseph R.W. Henry, III	1/9
êr î fi	Anna M. Henry	1/9
Richard G. Hansen	2840 Kentucky Ave., So.	
	St. Louis Park, MN 55426	1/9

Rechard Gelon H. ansen

STATE OF OREGON) County of Klamath)

pet

I, LYN G. HARDY Clerk of the Circuit Court of the County of Klamath and the State of Oregon do hereby certify that the foregoing capy has been by me compared with the original, and that it is a transcript therefrom, and of the whole of such riginal as the same appears on file or of record in my office and in my care und custody.

office and in my care ind custody. IN TESTHADAY WHEREOF, I have hereunter set my hand and affer the second rank (contributes and and affer the second rank and affer the second rank (contributes and and affer ETA G. HARDY, Cart of Cast 1 1983.784

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed fo	r record at request of	Richard G. Hansen	the 25+h	
of	July	A.D., 19 95 at 3:44	the25th o'clock M., and duly recorded in VolM95	_day
	of	Deeds	on Page <u>19286</u>	,
FEE	¢(0,00		Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk	
	\$40.00		By annette Mueller	